DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 261.28

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 298.61

VALUE SURCHARGE 31.81

OTHER CHARGES 14.40

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 129.60

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1604.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 288.72

GRAND TOTAL 1893.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Ninety Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3326014315 VALUE 63614.00

E-Waybill No 571939296427

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.